installment
Booking Amount
Installment 1
installment 2
installment 3
installment 4
installment 5
installment 6
installment 7
installment 8
installment 9
installment 10

Payment Plan

Due on

ON BOOKING
60 days from booking
Within 90 days of 1st Installment
Completion of Ground Floor Slab
Completion of Terrace floor Slab
Completion of Brick Work
Completion of Internal Plaster
Completion of External painting
Completion of Internal painting
Completion of Phase 1 Infrastructure
On offer for possession

Percentage of BSP
10Lacs
15% less booking amount
10.00%
7.50%
7.50%
5.00%
12.50%
12.50%
10.00%
15.00%
5.00%
100.00%



