## Payment Plan

installment	Due on	Percentage of BSP
Booking Amount	ON BOOKING	10Lacs
Installment 1	60 days from booking	15% less booking amount
installment 2	Within 90 days of 1st Installment	10.00%
installment 3	Completion of Ground Floor Slab	7.50%
installment 4	Completion of Terrace floor Slab	7.50%
installment 5	Completion of Brick Work	5.00%
installment 6	Completion of Internal Plaster	12.50%
installment 7	Completion of External painting	12.50%
installment 8	Completion of Internal painting	10.00%
installment 9	Completion of Phase 1 Infrastructure	15.00%
installment 10	On offer for possession	5.00%
		100.00%